
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 
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INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA APPROVAL 

DATE 
COORDINATING COUNCIL / 

ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL 
DATE 

 
Foundation for Affordable Housing-  

Wellington Farms Apartments       

 
Richland  

 
8 

 
$38MM 

 
3/17/21 

 
4/1/21 

 
Kiawah Life Plan Village, Inc.     

 
Charleston 

 
60 

 
$27MM 

 
3/17/21 

 
4/1/21 

 
Lexington Health, Inc.   

 
Lexington  

 
1,448 

 
$21MM 

 
3/17/21 

 
4/1/21 

 


